AXIS BANK
I\

PARTHA PANJA

Joint Holder :- -

S/O AJAY PANJA

539 GRAM ,BODAI, AMDANGA

NORTH 24 PARGANASNEAR POST OFFICE

BARASAT Customer No :848037515

WEST BENGAL-INDIA Scheme :PRESTIGE SAVINGS ACCOUNT

700126 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :919010055014322 for the period (From : 01-12-2021 To: 18-08-2022)
Tran Date| ChqgNo Particulars Debit Credit Balance I nit.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 951.40
UPI/P2A/133579370351/Gopal Kr/IDFC

01-12-2021 FIRS/Payment 81.00 870.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/133555431752/PhonePelY es Bank

01-12-2021 /Payment 199.00 671.40( 1031
NEFT/SBIN421335370015/ASHOKA

01-12-2021 BU/STATE BAN//ATTN// 29300.00 29971.40( 248
ATM-CASH/V M

01-12-2021 EMPORISUM/TUMKUR/011221 500.00 29471.40( 1031
UPI/P2A/133504877634/THIMME GO/Canara

01-12-2021 Ba/Payment 90.00 29381.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/133501026855/BharatPe

01-12-2021 /YesBank_Y/Verifie 100.00 29281.40( 1031
UPI/P2M/133585936064/BharatPe

01-12-2021 /YesBank_Y/Verifie 10.00 29271.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/133585825947/BharatPe/Y es Bank /Pay

01-12-2021 Top 20000.00 9271.40| 1031
ATM-CASH/URS MAIN

02-12-2021 ROAD/KADUR/021221 200.00 9071.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/133644062736/PhonePe/Y es Bank

02-12-2021 /Payment 49.00 9022.40| 1031
UPI/P2A/133662807408/VEMIREDDY /AXis

02-12-2021 Bank/Payment 2000.00 7022.40| 1031
UPI/P2A/133643212185/SHUBHAM K/State

02-12-2021 Ban/Payment 2000.00 5022.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/133643246050/Nexthilli/ICICI

02-12-2021 Ban/Groww 5000.00 22.40( 1031
UPI/P2A/133632759222/BharatPe /Y es Bank

02-12-2021 /BPGP145 20000.00 20022.40( 1031
UPI/P2A/133648909652/PARTHA PA/Paytm

02-12-2021 Pay/Payment 10000.00 10022.40| 1031
UPI/P2A/133644144362/Bank Acco/Bank of

02-12-2021 |/Payment 10000.00 22.40( 1031
UPI/P2A/133763532082/RAMY A/Bank of

03-12-2021 B/Payment 21.00 1.40{ 1031
UPI/P2A/133770289711/PARTHA PA/Paytm

03-12-2021 Pay/Payment 2000.00 2001.40] 1031
UPI/P2M/133736342412/Nextbilli/HDFC

03-12-2021 BANK/Groww 1800.00 201.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/133776266326/Nextbilli/HDFC

03-12-2021 BANK/Groww 100.00 101.40| 1031
UPI/P2A/133747164650/RAMY A/Bank of

03-12-2021 B/Payment 12.00 89.40| 1031
UPI/P2A/133762514663/RAMY A/Bank of

03-12-2021 B/Payment 20.00 69.40( 1031
UPI/P2A/133777017893/Mr Ashok/IDFC

03-12-2021 FIRS/Payment 65.00 4.40| 1031
UPI/P2A/133892107502/PARTHA PA/Paytm

04-12-2021 Pay/Payment 466.00 470.40( 1031
UPI/P2A/133825477203/PARTHA PA/Paytm

04-12-2021 Pay/Payment 500.00 970.40| 1031




04-12-2021 ATM-CASH/OPP BUS STAND/KADUR/041221 500.00 470.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/133954570667/S Bal u/Paytm

05-12-2021 Pay/Payment 380.00 90.40| 1031
UPI/P2A/133912367005/HARISHA C/Axis

05-12-2021 Bank/Payment 70.00 20.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/133911763315/Railway/Axis

05-12-2021 Bank/Payment 20.00 40| 1031
UPI/P2A/134112262483/PARTHA PA/Paytm

07-12-2021 Pay/Payment 500.00 500.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/134113048524/Nextbilli/HDFC

07-12-2021 BANK/Groww 500.00 40( 1031
UPI/P2A/134280934098/PARTHA PA/Paytm

08-12-2021 Pay/Payment 1000.00 1000.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/134204163892/Nexthilli/ICICI

08-12-2021 Ban/Groww 1000.00 40( 1031
NEFT/CMS2279023351/NEXTBIL/ICICI

08-12-2021 B/Groww Withdraw 1102.00 1102.40| 248
UPI/P2A/134223053776/PARTHA PA/Paytm

08-12-2021 Pay/Payment 1100.00 240 1031
UPI/P2A/134349611220/PARTHA PA/Paytm

09-12-2021 Pay/Payment 1000.00 1002.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/134331155438/Nexthilli/ICICI

09-12-2021 Ban/Groww 1000.00 2.40| 1031
NEFT/N344210898833734/EASEBUZZ /YES

10-12-2021 BANK /YESB000 1950.00 1952.40| 248
NEFT/N344210898833733/EASEBUZZ /YES

10-12-2021 BANK /YESB000 400.00 2352.40| 248
UPI/P2A/134420375967/PARTHA PA/Paytm

10-12-2021 Pay/Payment 2352.00 40([ 1031
UPI/P2A/134492879174/PARTHA PA/Paytm

10-12-2021 Pay/Payment 500.00 500.40| 1031
ATM-CASH-

12-12-2021 AXIS/ISWCW5397/1614/121221/CHIKMAGALU 500.00 40( 1031
UPI/P2A/134664371745/PARTHA PA/Paytm

12-12-2021 Pay/Payment 500.00 500.40| 1031
ATM-CASH/LAXMI

12-12-2021 THEATER/KADUR/121221 500.00 40| 1031
IMPS/P2A/134812803076/NAMANFIN/KOTAK

14-12-2021 MAH/ 13500.00 13500.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/134822466530/Nextbilli/HDFC

14-12-2021 BANK/Groww 10000.00 3500.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/134809397291/Nextbilli/HDFC

14-12-2021 BANK/Groww 3000.00 500.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/134862799422/CAKE WORL/Paytm

14-12-2021 Pay/Payment 120.00 380.40| 1031
UPI/P2A/134854198342/MURALIDHA/State

14-12-2021 Ban/Payment 80.00 300.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/134811164608/PhonePe/Y es Bank

14-12-2021 /Payment 25.00 275.40| 1031
UPI/P2A/134922864232/ARATHI/Indian

15-12-2021 Ov/Payment 80.00 195.40| 1031
NEFT/CMS2291087812/NEXTBIL/ICICI

15-12-2021 B/Groww Withdraw 920.00 1115.40| 248
UPI/P2M/135023267442/CAKE WORL/Paytm

16-12-2021 Pay/Payment 70.00 1045.40| 1031
UPI/P2A/135075007765/MURALIDHA/State

16-12-2021 Ban/Payment 138.00 907.40| 1031
UPI/P2A/135145431077/RAMY A/Bank of

17-12-2021 B/Payment 20.00 887.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/135122680055/Ramesh Ku/Axis

17-12-2021 Bank/Payment 65.00 822.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/135175354752/Balgji nu/ICICI

17-12-2021 Ban/Payment 550.00 272.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/135163815339/Balgji nu/ICICI

17-12-2021 Ban/Payment 144.00 128.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/135159298868/A 1 Super /Axis

17-12-2021 Bank/Payment 80.00 48.40| 1031




UPI/P2A/135233162309/RAMY A/Bank of

18-12-2021 B/Payment 47.00 1.40| 1031
IMPS/P2A/135212716358/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

18-12-2021 KL/transfer 2271.00 2272.40| 1031
IMPS/P2A/135212717579/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

18-12-2021 KL/transfer 2265.00 4537.40( 1031
UPI/P2A/135229560765/PARTHA PA/Paytm

18-12-2021 Pay/Payment 4537.00 40( 1031
UPI/P2A/135325118075/PARTHA PA/Paytm

19-12-2021 Pay/Payment 500.00 500.40| 1031
ATM-CASH/KBL ANANYA

19-12-2021 MANSION/CHIKAMAGALUR/191221 500.00 40 1031
IMPS/P2A/135513899527/PAY UPaym/I CICIBA

21-12-2021 N/payment 2820.00 2820.40| 1031
UPI/P2A/135585200284/PARTHA PA/Paytm

21-12-2021 Pay/Payment 2820.00 40| 1031
IMPS/P2A/135516373040/QUAGGATE/ICICIB

21-12-2021 AN/1b4e9355 1.00 1.40| 1031
UPI/P2A/135687733938/PARTHA PA/Paytm

22-12-2021 Pay/Payment 1500.00 1501.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/135687505720/Nextbilli/ICICI

22-12-2021 Ban/Groww 1500.00 1.40| 1031
NEFT/CMS2303027995/NEXTBIL/ICICI

22-12-2021 B/Groww Withdraw 1500.00 1501.40| 248
UPI/P2A/135651335163/PARTHA PA/Bank of

22-12-2021 |/Payment 500.00 1001.40| 1031
UPI/P2A/135712672919/PARTHA PA/Paytm

23-12-2021 Pay/Payment 1400.00 2401.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/135781915746/Nextbilli/HDFC

23-12-2021 BANK/Groww 2300.00 101.40| 1031
IMPS/P2A/135716444096/Razorpay/I CICIBAN/I

23-12-2021 deopayA 1.00 102.40| 1031
NEFT/CMS2304890697/NEXTBIL/ICICI

23-12-2021 B/Groww Withdraw 111.00 213.40| 248
UPI/P2A/135714102828/MURALIDHA/State

23-12-2021 Ban/Payment 70.00 143.40| 1031
IMPS/P2A/135720647620/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

23-12-2021 KL/transfer 1.00 144.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/135807438054/SURESHK S/Federal

24-12-2021 B/Verified 80.00 64.40| 1031
IMPS/P2A/135814914985/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

24-12-2021 KL/transfer 2115.00 2179.40| 1031
UPI/P2M/135810701068/VIVIFI In/K otak

24-12-2021 Mah/Phone P 12.00 2167.40| 1031
UPI/P2A/135819323286/PARTHA PA/Paytm

24-12-2021 Pay/Payment 200.00 1967.40| 1031
UPI/P2A/135885763993/PARTHA PA/Paytm

24-12-2021 Pay/Payment 1800.00 167.40| 1031
NEFT/CMS2306753344/NEXTBIL/ICICI

24-12-2021 B/Groww Withdraw 38.15 205.55| 248
UPI/P2M/135883903504/Sri Ganes/Axis

24-12-2021 Bank/Payment 80.00 125.55( 1031
UPI/P2M/135873767891/Shashwath/Axis

24-12-2021 Bank/Payment 30.00 95.55| 1031
UPI/P2A/135901212488/PARTHA PA/Bank of

25-12-2021 |/Payment 95.00 .55[ 1031
UPI/P2A/136210885407/PARTHA PA/Paytm

28-12-2021 Pay/Payment 50000.00 50000.55| 1031
UPI/P2M/136291717823/Nextbilli/HDFC

28-12-2021 BANK/Groww 50000.00 .55[ 1031
NEFT/CMS2313481149/NEXTBIL/ICICI

28-12-2021 B/Groww Withdraw 3601.00 3601.55| 248
UPI/P2A/136264146468/PARTHA PA/Paytm

28-12-2021 Pay/Payment 3600.00 1.55| 1031
NEFT/CMS2316936227/NEXTBIL/ICICI

30-12-2021 B/Groww Withdraw 744.00 745.55| 248
UPI/P2A/136408690081/MURALIDHA/State

30-12-2021 Ban/Payment 70.00 675.55| 1031




UPI/P2A/136461302386/PARTHA PA/Paytm

30-12-2021 Pay/Payment 1000.00 1675.55| 1031

30-12-2021 ATM-CASH/OPP BUS STAND/KADUR/301221 1500.00 175.55| 1031
UPI/P2A/136441487417/PARTHA PA/Paytm

30-12-2021 Pay/Payment 175.00 55| 1031
IMPS/P2A/136508363681/PAY UPaym/ICICIBA

31-12-2021 N/payment 3525.00 3525.55| 1031
ATM-CASH/LAXMI

31-12-2021 THEATER/KADUR/311221 1000.00 2525.55| 1031
UPI/P2M/136534639977/Jio Mobil/Y es Bank

31-12-2021 /J020BR 149.00 2376.55| 1031
UPI/P2M/136517027398/Sri Venka/Axis

31-12-2021 Bank/Payment 85.00 2291.55| 1031
NEFT/CMS2319636347/NEXTBIL/ICICI

31-12-2021 B/Groww Withdraw 1186.79 3478.34| 248
UPI/P2A/136502099808/HARISHA C/Axis

31-12-2021 Bank/Payment 270.00 3208.34| 1031
NEFT/CM S2320643058/NEXTBIL/ICICI

01-01-2022 B/Groww Withdraw 5371.00 8579.34| 248
MB/Loan

01-01-2022 account/PPR031903632925/K CFNH65W0002 5441.00 3138.34| 1031
919010055014322:Int.Pd:01-10-2021 to 31-12-

01-01-2022 2021 15.00 3153.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200101049902/MD SAMID/Axis

01-01-2022 Bank/Payment 100.00 3053.34| 1031
NEFT/SBIN522001811007/ASHOKA

01-01-2022 BU/STATE BAN//ATTN// 29280.00 32333.34| 248
UPI/P2M/200117691805/WWW HOMEC/HDFC

01-01-2022 BANK/Upi Tra 21000.00 11333.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200192247122/MURALIDHA/State

01-01-2022 Ban/Payment 70.00 11263.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200179771725/AJAY KUMA/AXis

01-01-2022 Bank/Payment 1400.00 9863.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200179781640/SANJAY SH/AXis

01-01-2022 Bank/Payment 2500.00 7363.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200107506284/SUMAN SA/State

01-01-2022 Ban/Payment 1000.00 6363.34| 1031

01-01-2022 ATM-CASH/OPP BUS STAND/KADUR/010122 5500.00 863.34| 1031
UPI/P2M/200189909611/CAKE WORL/Paytm

01-01-2022 Pay/Payment 105.00 758.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200291102747/MURALIDHA/State

02-01-2022 Ban/Payment 70.00 688.34| 1031
UPI/P2M/200233796560/Gudoji Mu/Axis

02-01-2022 Bank/Payment 300.00 388.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200278307368/HARISHA C/AXxis

02-01-2022 Bank/Payment 70.00 318.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200274865254/HARISHA C/AXxis

02-01-2022 Bank/Payment 70.00 248.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200336717280/PAVAN

03-01-2022 NA/Karnataka/Payment 157.00 91.34| 1031
NEFT/CMS2323636766/NEXTBIL/ICICI

03-01-2022 B/Groww Withdraw 34129.00 34220.34| 248
UPI/P2A/200351588902/Mr Ashok/IDFC

03-01-2022 FIRS/Payment 70.00 34150.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200383978384/NRS GREEN/K otak

03-01-2022 Mah/Payment 15000.00 19150.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200470102406/MURALIDHA/State

04-01-2022 Ban/Payment 71.00 19079.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200427833432/HARSHA N /Federal

04-01-2022 B/Payment 1383.00 17696.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200492209673/Bank Acco/Bank of

04-01-2022 |/Payment 10000.00 7696.34| 1031
NEFT/CMS2325485951/NEXTBIL/ICICI

04-01-2022 B/Groww Withdraw 28171.00 35867.34| 248
UPI/P2M/200467055228/BharatPe/Y es Bank /Pay

04-01-2022 Top 20400.00 15467.34| 1031




UPI/P2A/200483506340/BharatPe /Y es Bank

04-01-2022 /BPGP182 10000.00 25467.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200465692364/MURAL IDHA/State

04-01-2022 Ban/Payment 75.00 25392.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200457541301/PANDURANG/State

04-01-2022 Ban/Payment 3850.00 21542.34| 1031
ATM-CASH/URS MAIN

04-01-2022 ROAD/KADUR/040122 2000.00 19542.34| 1031
UPI/P2M/200511185431/RBL Bank

05-01-2022 /RBL/ccpaymen 18600.00 942.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200554778113/PARTHA PA/Paytm

05-01-2022 Pay/Payment 2150.00 3092.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200551081914/NRS GREEN/K otak

05-01-2022 Mah/Payment 3000.00 92.34| 1031
NEFT/CMS2327649246/NEXTBIL/ICICI

05-01-2022 B/Groww Withdraw 41913.00 42005.34| 248
UPI/P2A/200545314615/NRS GREEN/K otak

05-01-2022 Mah/Payment 200.00 41805.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200533820342/MUJEEB K/CSB Bank

05-01-2022 /Payment 300.00 41505.34| 1031
UPI/P2M/200514464914/MEGHA ENT/Y es Bank

05-01-2022 /Payment 130.00 41375.34[ 1031
UPI/P2M/200539018779/PhonePelY es Bank

05-01-2022 /Payment 48.00 41327.34| 1031
UPI/P2M/200503843519/Bharti Ai/Y es Bank

05-01-2022 /Payment 59.00 41268.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200608301038/PARTHA PA/Paytm

06-01-2022 Pay/Payment 25449.00 15819.34| 1031
UPI/P2M/200635673787/Paytm Cre/Paytm

06-01-2022 Pay/Qid1696 1.00 15818.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200678617013/PARTHA PA/ICICI

06-01-2022 Ban/Payment 5105.00 10713.34| 1031
UPI/P2A/200616389772/PAVITHRA /Bank of

06-01-2022 B/Payment 75.00 10638.34| 1031
UPI/P2M/200694563128/Payu Paym/HDFC

06-01-2022 BANK/Upi Tra 5035.00 5603.34| 1031
UPI/P2M/200683345092/VRL LOGIS/Y es Bank

06-01-2022 /Payment 170.00 5433.34| 1031
NEFT/CMS2329514830/NEXTBIL/ICICI

06-01-2022 B/Groww Withdraw 1869.55 7302.89| 248
UPI/P2A/200692147834/Mr Ashok/IDFC

06-01-2022 FIRS/Payment 343.00 6959.89| 1031
ATM-CASH/URS MAIN

06-01-2022 ROAD/KADUR/060122 500.00 6459.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/200668486460/NRS GREEN/K otak

06-01-2022 Mah/Payment 4000.00 2459.89| 1031
UPI/P2M/200679712481/Naksathra/Axis

06-01-2022 Bank/Payment 140.00 2319.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/200682441526/HARISHA C/AXxis

06-01-2022 Bank/Payment 121.00 2198.89| 1031
UPI/P2M/200635665391/Mr DARSHA/Paytm

06-01-2022 Pay/Payment 40.00 2158.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/200700257277/PARTHA PA/Paytm

07-01-2022 Pay/Payment 5000.00 7158.89| 1031
UPI/P2M/200785150793/Nexthilli/ICICI

07-01-2022 Ban/Groww 5000.00 2158.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/200775112014/NIRAJKUM/HDFC

07-01-2022 BANK/UPI 1000.00 1158.89| 1031
UPI/P2M/200779297750/CAKE WORL/Paytm

07-01-2022 Pay/Payment 210.00 948.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/200817589895/MURALIDHA/State

08-01-2022 Ban/Payment 75.00 873.89| 1031
IMPS/P2A/200812018546/PAY SMART/RATNA

08-01-2022 KAR/Transfer 3000.00 3873.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/200871670431/AJAY KUMA/AXis

08-01-2022 Bank/Payment 179.00 3694.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/200828819920/PARTHA PA/Paytm

08-01-2022 Pay/Payment 405.00 4099.89| 1031




UPI/P2M/200864309393/INAMUL H/Y es Bank

08-01-2022 /Payment 200.00 3899.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/200885762707/RAK SHITHA/Canara

08-01-2022 Ba/Payment 290.00 3609.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/200845352760/ THIMMEGOW/Canara

08-01-2022 Ba/Payment 30.00 3579.89| 1031
UPI/P2M/200874094149/SSL TREAD/AXis

08-01-2022 Bank/NA 80.00 3499.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/200874286532/MUNIRAJU/Bank of

08-01-2022 B/NA 100.00 3399.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/200874777683/S Chethall DFC

08-01-2022 FIRSNA 155.00 3244.89| 1031
IMPS/P2A/200910874794/PAY UPaym/ICICIBA

09-01-2022 N/payment 4230.00 7474.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/200916130351/Mr Vinay /IDFC

09-01-2022 FIRS/Payment 25.00 7449.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/200957068873/SHABEENA/Canara

09-01-2022 Ba/Payment 160.00 7289.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/200968819617/MURAL | DHA/State

09-01-2022 Ban/Payment 119.00 7170.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/200957115189/MURAL | DHA/State

09-01-2022 Ban/Payment 20.00 7150.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/201065576123/MURAL I DHA/State

10-01-2022 Ban/Payment 75.00 7075.89| 1031
UPI/P2M/201041684976/Nextbilli/HDFC

10-01-2022 BANK/Groww 7000.00 75.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/201070194668/RAMY A/Bank of

10-01-2022 B/Payment 20.00 55.89| 1031
NEFT/CMS2336268273/NEXTBIL/ICICI

10-01-2022 B/Groww Withdraw 883.00 938.89| 248
UPI/P2M/201024896178/MEGHA ENT/Y es Bank

10-01-2022 /Payment 130.00 808.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/201049811769/MUJEEB K/CSB Bank

10-01-2022 /Payment 180.00 628.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/201013426440/Mr Ashok/IDFC

10-01-2022 FIRS/Payment 105.00 523.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/20117178983U/MOHAMAD S/State

11-01-2022 Ban/Payment 40.00 483.89| 1031
NEFT/SBIN222011513831/EM PLOY EE /STATE

11-01-2022 BAN//URGENT 3900.00 4383.89| 248
UPI/P2M/201156193521/CAK E WORL/Paytm

11-01-2022 Pay/Payment 65.00 4318.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/201183635894/MURAL | DHA/State

11-01-2022 Ban/Payment 75.00 4243.89| 1031
UPI/P2M/201212887924/Nextbilli/HDFC

12-01-2022 BANK/Groww 4000.00 243.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/201229527490/RAMY A/Bank of

12-01-2022 B/Payment 30.00 213.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/201271396292/RAMY A/Bank of

12-01-2022 B/Payment 30.00 183.89| 1031
UPI/P2A/201203438953/RAMY A/Bank of

12-01-2022 B/Payment 20.00 163.89| 1031
NEFT/CMS2340197333/NEXTBIL/ICICI

12-01-2022 B/Groww Withdraw 97.31 261.20| 248
UPI/P2M/201250713858/CAK E WORL/Paytm

12-01-2022 Pay/Payment 70.00 191.20| 1031
UPI/P2A/201239768006/MURAL | DHA/State

12-01-2022 Ban/Payment 75.00 116.20 1031
UPI/P2A/201336177094/RAMY A/Bank of

13-01-2022 B/Payment 20.00 96.20| 1031
IMPS/P2A/201314767415/WUNDERBA/Y ESBA

13-01-2022 NKL/VERIFICA 1.00 97.20| 1031
IMPS/P2A/201314767821/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

13-01-2022 KL/transfer 9000.00 9097.20| 1031
UPI/P2M/201380023062/Moneyl oji/Paytm

13-01-2022 Pay/Payment 99.00 8998.20| 1031
UPI/P2A/201375424138/CHANDRAPP/Canara

13-01-2022 Ba/Payment 40.00 8958.20| 1031




INB/871170878/AXIS BANK MANDATE

13-01-2022 MANAGEMENT(EASYPA 1.00 8957.20| 1031
INB/871171469/AX1S BANK MANDATE

13-01-2022 MANAGEMENT(EASY PA 1.00 8956.20| 1031
INB/871173940/AX1S BANK MANDATE

13-01-2022 MANAGEMENT(EASYPA 1.00 8955.20| 1031
INB/871176161/AXIS BANK MANDATE

13-01-2022 MANAGEMENT(EASYPA 1.00 8954.20| 1031
UPI/P2A/201329827221/MURALIDHA/State

13-01-2022 Ban/NA 75.00 8879.20| 1031
UPI/P2M/201459646442/Nextbilli/ICICI

14-01-2022 Ban/Groww 8000.00 879.20| 1031
UPI/P2M/201454330975/S Bal u/Paytm

14-01-2022 Pay/Qid20220 130.00 749.20| 1031
UPI/P2A/201420561935/ THIMMEGOW/Canara

14-01-2022 Ba/Payment 60.00 689.20| 1031
UPI/P2A/201443617838/ THIMMEGOW/Canara

14-01-2022 Ba/Payment 30.00 659.20| 1031
UPI/P2A/201489276681/HARISHA C/AXxis

14-01-2022 Bank/Payment 75.00 584.20| 1031
NEFT/CMS2344205789/NEXTBIL/ICICI

14-01-2022 B/Groww Withdraw 7875.00 8459.20| 248

14-01-2022 UPI/P2M/201477361180/eazypay/I CICI Ban/bill 7000.00 1459.20| 1031

14-01-2022 ATM-CASH/OPP BUS STAND/KADUR/140122 1000.00 459.20| 1031
UPI/P2A/201401649896/HARISHA C/Axis

14-01-2022 Bank/Payment 75.00 384.20| 1031
UPI/P2A/201425931305/MUNIRAJU/Bank of

14-01-2022 B/Payment 90.00 294.20| 1031
IMPS/P2A/201511789470/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

15-01-2022 KL/transfer 9000.00 9294.20| 1031

15-01-2022 UPI/P2M/201583683260/eazypay/I CICl Ban/bill 4250.00 5044.20| 1031
UPI/P2A/201517952687/RAVI R/Canara

15-01-2022 Ba/Payment 30.00 5014.20| 1031
UPI/P2A/201512289145/PARTHA PA/Paytm

15-01-2022 Pay/Payment 5000.00 14.20| 1031
IMPS/P2A/201517478653/37620866/INDUSIND/

15-01-2022 NFPL 1440 16560.00 16574.20| 1031
UPI/P2A/201562082963/PARTHA PA/Paytm

15-01-2022 Pay/Payment 16000.00 574.20| 1031
UPI/P2A/201513219714/MUJEEB K/CSB Bank

15-01-2022 /Payment 160.00 414.20| 1031
UPI/P2M/201537112328/Shashwath/Axis

15-01-2022 Bank/Payment 110.00 304.20| 1031
UPI/P2A/201588350830/Mr Ashok/IDFC

15-01-2022 FIRS/Payment 75.00 229.20| 1031
UPI/P2M/201700137809/PhonePe/Y es Bank

17-01-2022 /Payment 201.00 28.20| 1031
UPI/P2A/201702583797/PARTHA PA/Paytm

17-01-2022 Pay/Payment 15000.00 15028.20| 1031
UPI/P2M/201752748033/Nextbilli/ICICI

17-01-2022 Ban/Groww 15000.00 28.20| 1031
UPI/P2A/201735905472/PARTHA PA/Paytm

17-01-2022 Pay/Payment 28.00 .20{ 1031
UPI/P2A/201789835359/PARTHA PA/Paytm

17-01-2022 Pay/Payment 500.00 500.20| 1031

17-01-2022 ATM-CASH/OPP BUS STAND/KADUR/170122 500.00 .20{ 1031
NEFT/CMS2349275009/NEXTBIL/ICICI

18-01-2022 B/Groww Withdraw 18168.98 18169.18| 248
UPI/P2M/201863263629/Nextbilli/HDFC

18-01-2022 BANK/Groww 18169.00 .18[ 1031
IMPS/P2A/201910701153/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

19-01-2022 KL/transfer 5000.00 5000.18) 1031
IMPS/P2A/201911713254/EMEDITEK/Y ESBAN

19-01-2022 KL/RemeToBe 7000.00 12000.18| 1031




UPI/P2M/201990389677/Nextbilli/HDFC

19-01-2022 BANK/Groww 10000.00 2000.18| 1031
UPI/P2M/201966059971/Nexthilli/HDFC

19-01-2022 BANK/Groww 1000.00 1000.18| 1031
UPI/P2M/201916980958/BharatPe

19-01-2022 /YesBank_Y/Verifie 390.00 610.18( 1031
UPI/P2A/201936970534/RAK SHITHA/Canara

19-01-2022 Ba/Payment 90.00 520.18] 1031
UPI/P2A/201984949641/PANKAJ Y A/Baroda

19-01-2022 UP/Payment 200.00 320.18| 1031
UPI/P2M/202014834846/PhonePelY es Bank

20-01-2022 /Payment 49.00 271.18( 1031
IMPS/P2A/202010616902/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

20-01-2022 KL/transfer 7000.00 7271.18| 1031
UPI/P2M/202071080912/Nexthilli/HDFC

20-01-2022 BANK/Groww 7000.00 271.18( 1031
IMPS/P2A/202016901206/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

20-01-2022 NKL/FUNDTRAN 1253.00 1524.18( 1031
IMPS/P2A/202016910954/AGGREPAY /Y ESBA

20-01-2022 NKL/FUNDTRAN 2536.00 4060.18| 1031
MB/Loan

20-01-2022 account/PPR031903632925/82HQNBPL 4356 2000.00 2060.18| 1031
UPI/P2A/202025108593/RAMY A/Bank of

20-01-2022 B/Payment 40.00 2020.18| 1031
NEFT/CMS2354584382/NEXTBIL/ICICI

20-01-2022 B/Groww Withdraw 213.00 2233.18| 248
UPI/P2M/202060209229/CAK E WORL/Paytm

